
 

CAREERS ‘WHAT’S ON’ EVENTS 

Any time 

University  
Polytechnic 
Applications etc. 
Enquiries 

Call into the Careers Suite and see Mrs Scorringe or Matua Tui.. 

Any time Careers Discussion Make an appointment through Career Central 

2023 

Thurdsday April 27 
All day. 

SafetyNAction 
Schools Hazard & 
Risk Management 

All Gateway students attend the course in the Careers Suite. 
9.00am to 3.00pm. Learn the skills to identify the difference 
between hazards and risks in the workplace and carry out a risk 
assessment. Preparing students for their Gateway work 
placements.  

Friday 14 February  
All day 

RYDA Course, Waihi 
All Year 12 students: Road safety, one day workshop. An excellent 
workshop for our students. Transport is provided.   

Tuesday - 
Wednesday 22 & 23 
February 
All day  

1st Aid in the 
Workplace  

All Gateway students attend in the Careers Suite, 8.00am to 
4.30pm. This is part of the Gateway programme and is delivered 
by our provider, Lifecare. Successful students receive a 2 year 
First Aid Certificate, a great addition for their CV. 

Wednesday 8 March, 
Thursday 9 March. 
Friday 10 March 

Learner Licence 
course 

This is for students who have turned 16 years. A two-day course 
by our AA driver tutor. You then take your Learner Licence test on 
the last day. Call into the Careers Room if you are interested. 
Numbers are limited to 12.  

Tuesday May 2 
Friday May 5 
Tuesday May 9 
Thursday May 11 

Defensive Driving 
Course 

This is an AA tutored class for students who have their learners 
licence and want to reduce the time to wait for a restricted 
licence by 6 months. 

Thursday 1 June 
10.00am - 11.30am 

Defence Force 
Presentation 

Presentation followed by a fitness and skills test for those who 
want to participate. Presentation in the Careers room. 

UNIVERSITY INFORMATION DAYS and OPEN DAYS 

Thursday 5 May 
11.40 a.m. 

Otago University 
school visit 

11.40 a.m. in the Careers Suite. For Year 13 students and any Year 
12 students who may be interested. Find out about Otago Uni, 
what you can study and life in Dunedin. Bring along any questions 
you may have.  

Friday 26 May  
Waikato University 
Open Day 

Interested students let Matua Tui know if you would like to 
attend. 

Sunday 7 May and 
Monday 8 May 

Otago University 
OPEN DAY 

In Dunedin. 

   

POLYTECHNIC OPEN DAYS 
 


